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3/23/2012 - 3/25/2012

Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nalani Santos283

Elite

9.200 9.375 9.4009.650 37.625
5 3 1 5T 1

1

Aleena Klug377

Technique

8.950 9.400 9.6259.575 37.550

8T 2 2 1 2

2

Alexa Herrera334

Pacific West

9.300 9.450 9.4759.175 37.400

4 1 4 2T 3

3

Katrina Gonzalez229

Byers Elk Grove

8.975 9.275 9.4009.450 37.100

7 4 3 5T 4

4

Jacquelynne Woods292

Golden Bear
9.625 8.925 9.2009.025 36.775

1 7 7 9 5

5

Alexandra Green351

Redwood Empire

9.150 8.950 9.4759.100 36.675

6 6 6 2T 6

6

Marie Ong380

Technique

9.325 8.250 9.4509.150 36.175

3 12 5 4 7

7

Anna Young270

Dream Xtreme

9.350 8.200 9.3008.875 35.725

2 13 9 7T 8

8

Holly Mundy327

Novato

8.750 8.775 9.1509.000 35.675

10 9 8 10 9

9

Alexis Albanese318

Liberty

8.950 8.850 8.8508.600 35.250

8T 8 10 12 10

10

Emma Kami217

American

8.300 8.975 9.0008.350 34.625

11 5 11 11 11

11

Kyndall Vargas256

Champion

8.200 8.325 9.3008.250 34.075

12 11 12 7T 12

12

Gabriella Rodriguez297

GymWorld

8.100 8.425 8.5507.600 32.675

13 10 13 13 13

13
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Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Boden233

Byers Roseville

9.425 9.350 9.4509.450 37.675
2 4T 2T 5 1

1

Darcy Matsuda359

San Mateo

9.400 8.950 9.6009.650 37.600

3 8 1 2 2

2

Amanda Bowers371

Technique
9.700 9.075 9.6259.125 37.525

1 6 8 1 3

3

Samantha Durante273

Edge

9.225 9.400 9.4259.200 37.250

5 3 7 6 4

4

Erica Pang360

San Mateo

8.850 9.800 9.5009.075 37.225

8 1 9 3 5

5

Alexandra Sexton390

West Valley

9.175 9.450 9.2259.325 37.175

6 2 4T 10 6

6

Taylor Rezendes255

Champion

9.350 9.025 9.3259.450 37.150

4 7 2T 8 7

7

Janelle Fong228

Byers Elk Grove

8.425 9.350 9.4009.050 36.225

11 4T 10 7 8

8

Alene Lai265

Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.900 9.0509.250 36.200

7 9 6 12 9

9

Alexis Rezendes254

Champion

8.575 8.750 9.4758.775 35.575

9 11 12 4 10

10

Madison Abell245

Champion

8.400 8.125 9.2509.325 35.100

12 12 4T 9 11

11

Jackie Rodriquez302

Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 7.775 9.1508.825 34.200

10 13 11 11 12

12

Regan Dally322

Monterey

8.225 8.800 8.9258.050 34.000

13 10 13 13 13

13
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Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle DeLeon204

Airborne

9.600 9.250 9.6009.750 38.200
3 6 1 2 1

1

Kelley Hebert275

Edge
9.625 9.325 9.5259.450 37.925

1T 3 2 3 2

2

Gabrielle Landess206

Airborne
9.625 9.425 9.6759.025 37.750

1T 2 5 1 3

3

Nitya Tammana209

Airborne

9.375 9.300 9.3009.425 37.400

4 4T 3 5 4

4

Eva Hilbert346

Performance

9.075 9.300 9.2757.950 35.600

5 4T 10 6 5

5

Trinity Clagg239

CCGI

9.025 8.700 9.1508.525 35.400

6 8 9 7 6

6

Rosalie Urban329

Novato

8.400 8.900 9.3258.550 35.175

10 7 8 4 7

7

Shelby Lopez348

Performance

8.850 8.650 8.9508.650 35.100

8 9 6T 9 8

8

Chloe Chan263

Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.400 9.0257.625 34.000

7 10 11 8 9

9

Isabella Bacino295

GymWorld

8.500 7.850 8.6508.650 33.650

9 12 6T 11 10

10

Janna Woodward223

Auburn

8.325 7.950 8.7757.000 32.050

11 11 12 10 11

11

Margaret Schwiebert392

West Valley

0.000 9.500 0.0009.375 18.875

12 1 4 12 12

12
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Dudschus205

Airborne
9.550 9.575 9.6259.700 38.450

1 1 1 1 1

1

Nicole Delfino242

CGA

9.150 9.250 9.4759.475 37.350

2 2T 2 2 2

2

Kira Hebbel387

West Valley

8.575 9.250 9.2009.100 36.125

10 2T 4 5 3

3

Emily Celaya375

Technique

8.900 8.800 9.4008.650 35.750

5 10 6 3 4

4

Jessica Castro201

Accel

9.100 8.825 9.1508.525 35.600

3 8T 7 7 5

5

Taryn Wensel331

Oroville

8.925 8.975 9.1758.425 35.500

4 7 9 6 6

6

Taylor Recaido285

Fox

8.625 9.000 8.7009.000 35.325

8 6 5 12 7

7

Selena Hoang250

Champion

8.500 8.200 8.9259.425 35.050

11 11 3 9 8

8

Emma Utley361

San Mateo

8.850 9.200 9.2757.600 34.925

7 4 13 4 9

9

Alexis Rodriguez282

Elite

8.600 8.825 8.8758.450 34.750

9 8T 8 10T 10

10

Jericca Claussen271

East Bay

8.875 9.025 8.8757.900 34.675

6 5 11 10T 11

11

Jordan Boogerd238

CCGI

8.200 7.900 9.1258.175 33.400

13 12 10 8 12

12

Carmen Lucena221

Athletic Horizons

8.300 5.100 8.6257.625 29.650

12 13 12 13 13

13
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